JOURNEE

FORFAIT
4 JOURS
(4 jours sur
la méme
semaine)

FORFAIT
5JOURS
(5 jours sur
la méme

semaine) 5o < ‘

EN
MINISTERE

DE L'EDUCATION
NATIONALE

ET DE LA JEUNESSE

Liberté
Egalité
Fraternité

QF

4

6

ALLOCATIONS
FAMILIALES

Caf
de la Vienne

Communes
conventionnées

Communes non
conventionnées

* € 11,25€
11,50 € 17,25¢€
19,50 €

14,50 € 21,75¢€

17,00 €

42,00 €

53,00 €

64,00 €

46,00 €

58,00 €

68,00 €

santé

25,50 €
006 |

63,00 € N

79,50 €

96,00 €

69,00 €

87,00 €

102,00 €

‘rtes du Poitou”

QF 1 0-700
QF 2 701 -900
QF3 901 - 1100
QF 4 1101 - 1300
QF5 1301 - 1500

QF6 1501et+ |

Bus
1 Trajet 1.50 €
1 Aller-retour | 3.00 €
- 4 jours
rajets) 10.80 €
Forfait 5 jours
(10 trajets) 12.00 €

Lien d’inscription :

%

https://forms.gle/ksh7PnSh5LWS72kz8

LE DEPARTEMENT

famille la
retraite vienne
services

:a@.vm.
—

ancv



du 20 au ' @

* ALSH Saint-Gervais
9 rue Aramis Legrand 86230
SAINT GERVAIS LES TROIS CLOCHERS
06.88.71.41.97 - stgervaisalsh@gmail.com
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‘Entreprise & But d'Emploi
du Chételleraud~

RECYCLER '
’ .\ VEILLEE
POUR SDEGUI::: Mercredi DEGUISEE

POUR LES ENFANTS ET LEUR FAMILLE
29 MERCREDI 29 OCTOBRE
ALSH ST GERVAIS



